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Wettkampf-Nr. 32

4 x 50 m Lagenstaffel Manner
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. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
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SC Wiesbaden 1911 II
SG Wetterau

TV Wetzlar

SC Wiesbaden 1911
SG ACT/Baunatal

SC Wiesbaden 1911 III

SCW Eschborn

Hofheimer SC

SG Frankfurt

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923
DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SG Frankfurt II

02:10,00
02:00,00
01:57,50
02:00,00
02:03,50
02:10,00

01:50,00
01:49,00
01:45,00
01:48,00
01:49,00
01:55,00
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Offizieller Sponsor des HSV:
Firma Sport Star



